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Take-up UnitsUCST2  (Normal-duty)  (Normal-duty)Take-up Units UCCT2

d o g p q s b k e a w j l h B n
UCST201 12 16 10 51 32 19 51 13.5 76 89 94 32 24 60 31 12.7  UC201 0.80

        201-8 1/2 5/8 25/64 1-1/64 1-1/4 3/4 2-1/64 17/32 2-63/64 3-1/2 3-11/16 1-1/4 15/16 2-13/32 1.2205 0.500  UC201-8 0.80

UCST202 15 16 10 51 32 19 51 13.5 76 89 94 32 24 60 31 12.7  UC202 0.83

        202-9 9/16  UC202-9 0.83

        202-10 5/8  UC202-10 0.83

UCST203 17 16 10 51 32 19 51 13.5 76 89 94 32 24 60 31 12.7  UC203 0.82

        203-11 11/16 5/8 25/64 1-1/64 1-1/4 3/4 2-1/64 17/32 2-63/64 3-1/2 3-11/16 1-1/4 15/16 2-13/32 1.2205 0.500  UC203-11 0.82

UCST204 20 16 10 51 32 19 51 13.5 76 89 94 32 24 60 31 12.7  UC204 0.80

        204-12 3/4 5/8 25/64 1-1/64 1-1/4 3/4 2-1/64 17/32 2-63/64 3-1/2 3-11/16 1-1/4 15/16 2-13/32 1.2205 0.500  UC204-12 0.80

UCST205 25 16 10 51 32 22 51 13.5 76 89 97 32 24 62 34.1 14.3  UC205 0.79

        205-13 13/16  UC205-13 0.82

        205-14 7/8  UC205-14 0.81

        205-15 15/16  UC205-15 0.79

        205-16 1  UC205-16 0.78

UCST206 30 16 10 56 37 22 57 13.5 89 102 113 37 24 70 38.1 15.9  UC206 1.08

        206-17 1-1/16  UC206-17 1.09

        206-18 1-1/8  UC206-18 1.10

        206-19 1-3/16  UC206-19 1.08

        206-20 1-1/4  UC206-20 1.07

UCST207 35 16 13 64 37 22 64 13.5 89 102 129 37 30 78 42.9 17.5  UC207 1.55

        207-20 1-1/4  UC207-20 1.62

        207-21 1-5/16  UC207-21 1.59

        207-22 1/3/8  UC207-22 1.56

        207-23 1-7/16  UC207-23 1.53

UCST208 40 19 16 83 49 29 83 17.5 102 114 144 49 33 89 49.2 19  UC208 2.29

        208-24 1-1/2  UC208-24 2.33

        208-25 1-9/16  UC208-25 2.30

UCST209 45 19 16 83 49 29 83 17.5 102 117 144 49 35 87 49.2 19  UC209 2.32

        209-26 1-5/8  UC209-26 2.42

        209-27 1-11/16  UC209-27 2.38

        209-28 1-3/4  UC209-28 2.34

UCST210 50 19 16 83 49 29 83 17.5 102 117 149 49 35 90 51.6 19  UC210 2.36

        210-29 1-13/16  UC210-29 2.48

        210-30 1-7/8  UC210-30 2.43

        210-31 1-15/16  UC210-31 2.38

        210-32 2  UC210-32 2.34

UCST211 55 25 19 102 64 35 95 27 130 146 171 64 41 106 55.6 22.2  UC211 3.89

        211-32 2  UC211-32 4.04

        211-33 2-1/16  UC211-33 3.98

        211-34 2-1/8  UC211-34 3.94

        211-35 2-3/16  UC211-35 3.87

UCST212 60 32 19 102 64 35 102 27 130 146 194 64 46 119 65.1 25.4  UC212 4.82

        212-36 2-1/4  UC212-36 4.95

        212-37 2-5/16  UC212-37 4.87

        212-38 2-3/8  UC212-38 4.80

        212-39 2-7/16  UC212-39 4.73

UCST213 65 32 21 111 70 41 121 27 151 167 224 70 51 137 65.1 25.4  UC213 7.36

        213-40 2-1/2  UC213-40 7.45

        213-41 2-9/16  UC213-41 7.36
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d o g p q s b k e a w j l h t B n
UCCT204 20 16 10 51 32 19 51 12 76 89 94 32 21 61 62 31 12.7  UC204 0.68

        204-12 3/4 5/8 25/64 1-1/64 1-1/4 3/4 2-1/64 15/32 2-63/64 3-1/2 3-11/16 1-1/4 53/64 2-13/32 2-7/16 1.2205 0.500  UC204-12 0.68

UCCT205 25 16 10 51 32 19 51 12 76 89 100 32 24 62 70 34.1 14.3  UC205 0.93

        205-13 13/16  UC205-13 0.97

        205-14 7/8  UC205-14 0.96

        205-15 15/16  UC205-15 0.94

        205-16 1  UC205-16 0.93

UCCT206 30 16 10 56 37 22 57 12 89 102 113 37 28 70 74 38.1 15.9  UC206 1.33

        206-17 1-1/16  UC206-17 1.34

        206-18 1-1/8  UC206-18 1.35

        206-19 1-3/16  UC206-19 1.33

        206-20 1-1/4  UC206-20 1.32

UCCT207 35 16 13 64 37 22 64 12 89 102 129 37 30 78 80 42.9 17.5  UC207 2.00

        207-20 1-1/4  UC207-20 2.06

        207-21 1-5/16  UC207-21 2.03

        207-22 1/3/8  UC207-22 2.00

        207-23 1-7/16  UC207-23 1.97

UCCT208 40 19 16 83 49 29 83 16 102 114 144 49 33 89 90 49.2 19  UC208 2.81

        208-24 1-1/2  UC208-24 2.85

        208-25 1-9/16  UC208-25 2.82

UCCT209 45 19 16 83 49 29 83 16 102 117 145 49 35 87 90 49.2 19  UC209 2.80

        209-26 1-5/8  UC209-26 2.90

        209-27 1-11/16  UC209-27 2.86

        209-28 1-3/4  UC209-28 2.82

UCCT210 50 19 16 83 49 29 86 16 102 117 151 49 37 90 98 51.6 19  UC210 3.06

        210-29 1-13/16  UC210-29 3.18

        210-30 1-7/8  UC210-30 3.13

        210-31 1-15/16  UC210-31 3.08

        210-32 2  UC210-32 3.04

UCCT211 55 25 19 102 64 35 95 22 130 146 174 64 38 106 100 55.6 22.2  UC211 4.17

        211-32 2  UC211-32 4.32

        211-33 2-1/16  UC211-33 4.26

        211-34 2-1/8  UC211-34 4.21

        211-35 2-3/16  UC211-35 4.15

UCCT212 60 32 19 102 64 35 102 22 130 146 194 64 42 119 114 65.1 25.4  UC212 5.87

        212-36 2-1/4  UC212-36 6.00

        212-37 2-5/16  UC212-37 5.92

        212-38 2-3/8  UC212-38 5.85

        212-39 2-7/16  UC212-39 5.78

UCCT213 65 32 21 111 70 41 121 26 151 167 224 70 44 137 118 65.1 25.4  UC213 8.18

        213-40 2-1/2  UC213-40 8.27

        213-41 2-9/16  UC213-41 8.18

UCCT214 70 32 21 111 70 41 121 26 151 167 224 70 46 137 134 74.6 30.2  UC214 8.30

        214-42 2-5/8  UC214-42 8.51

        214-43 2-11/16  UC214-43 8.41

        214-44 2-3/4  UC214-44 8.31

UCCT215 75 32 21 111 70 41 121 26 151 167 232 70 48 140 136 77.8 33.3  UC215 9.31

        215-45 2-13/16  UC215-45 9.56

        215-46 2-7/8  UC215-46 9.45

        215-47 2-15/16  UC215-47 9.34

        215-48 3  UC215-48 9.22

UCCT216 80 32 21 111 70 41 121 26 165 184 236 70 51 140 146 82.6 33.3  UC216 10.90

        216-49 3-1/16  UC216-49 11.08

        216-50 3-1/8  UC216-50 10.95

        216-51 3-3/16  UC216-51 10.82

UCCT217 85 38 29 124 73 48 157 30 173 198 263 73 54 162 150 85.7 34.1  UC217 13.26

        217-52 3-1/4  UC217-52 13.48

        217-53 3-5/16  UC217-53 13.34

        217-55 3-7/16  UC217-55 13.05
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3-35/64 1.9370 0.748

5/8 3-17/64 1-15/16 1-9/64 3-17/64 5/8 4-1/64

4-1/64 4-31/64 5-43/64 1-15/16 1-19/64 3-1/2

4-39/64 5-45/64 1-15/16

6-27/32 2-33/64 1-1/2

3-27/64 3-35/64

4-11/64 3-15/16

5-5/16 1-15/16 1-27/64 3-35/64 3-55/645/8 3-17/64 3-25/64 5/8 4-1/64 4-39/64

3/4 4-1/64 2-1/32 1-3/8 3-3/4 55/64 5-1/8 5-3/4

4-31/64 2.5630 1

53/64 4-3/8 2-3/4 1-39/64 4-49/64 1-1/32 5-15/16
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